VINTAGE MOTORSPORTS INSURANCE

The Officia Insurance Partner of SYRA

THE ULTIMATE POWER SOURCE

0 P ” M A ” WeatherTech

BATTERIES

Auto, Home. Pet. Find Your Fit

Merchants NETJETS Hoosier

RACING TIRE

The Offcil Vehicke Protsction Company of SVRA

‘The Oficéal Private Avation Comazny of SVRA

‘The Official Tire of SVRA

The Official Battery of SVRA

Official Flest I\ﬁaﬂagemeﬂl Comua-w of SVRA

TransAm Speedfest

Group 6 12

Group 6 12 Feature Race 1
Race started at 16:20:37

WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles
4/23/2022 16:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
2 16:24:01.918 1:40.116 5 16:29:10.468 1:41.787
(1) Scott Borchetta 3 16:25:42.742 1:40.824 6 16:30:52.349 1:41.881
1 16:22:14.861 1:37.386 4 16:27:23.422 1:40.680 7 16:32:38.158 1:45.809
2 16:23:51.783 1:36.922 5 16:29:05.462 1:42.040 8 16:34:26.800 1:48.642
3 16:25:28.356 1:36.573 6 16:30:48.345 1:42.883 9 16:36:10.953 1:44.153
4 16:27:06.207 1:37.851 7 16:32:28.861 1:40.516
5 16:28:48.382 1:42.175 8 16:34:13.502 1:44.641 (19A) Ben Valentine
6 16:30:26.685 1:38.303 9 16:35:56.432 1:42.930 1 16:22:24.466 1:44.868
7 16:32:08.051 1:41.366 2 16:24:06.745 1:42.279
8 16:33:45.889 1:37.838 (55) Chandler Briscoe 3 16:25:49.668 1:42.923
9 16:35:23.599 1:37.710 1 16:22:23.812 1:44.537 4 16:27:31.806 1:42.138
2 16:24:04.972 1:41.160 5 16:29:14.047 1:42.241
(50) Bob Briggs 3 16:25:45.094 1:40.122 6 16:30:56.040 1:41.993
1 16:22:16.990 1:39.441 4 16:27:25.436 1:40.342 7 16:32:41.569 1:45.529
2 16:23:56.079 1:39.089 5 16:29:06.296 1:40.860 8 16:34:25.815 1:44.246
3 16:25:35.451 1:39.372 6 16:30:49.617 1:43.321 9 16:36:11.445 1:45.630
4 16:27:15.250 1:39.799 7 16:32:30.942 1:41.325
5 16:28:55.249 1:39.999 8 16:34:13.912 1:42.970 (93) Glenn Chiou
6 16:30:38.952 1:43.703 9 16:35:57.165 1:43.253 1 16:22:28.258 1:48.356
7 16:32:20.209 1:41.257 2 16:24:11.063 1:42.805
8 16:34:02.962 1:42.753 (25) Matt Million 3 16:25:54.021 1:42.958
9 16:35:45.633 1:42.671 1 16:22:22.607 1:43.410 4 16:27:37.366 1:43.345
2 16:24:02.716 1:40.109 5 16:29:20.854 1:43.488
(96) James Farley 3 16:25:43.429 1:40.713 6 16:31:04.581 1:43.727
1 16:22:19.424 1:41.493 4 16:27:24.303 1:40.874 7 16:32:50.041 1:45.460
2 16:24:00.261 1:40.837 5 16:29:06.464 1:42.161 8 16:34:41.327 1:51.286
3 16:25:41.069 1:40.808 6 16:30:50.444 1:43.980 9 16:36:33.489 1:52.162
4 16:27:21.746 1:40.677 7 16:32:31.649 1:41.205
5 16:29:03.272 1:41.526 8 16:34:14.505 1:42.856 (37) John Anderson
6 16:30:45.185 1:41.913 9 16:35:57.835 1:43.330 1 16:22:29.810 1:48.201
7 16:32:26.292 1:41.107 2 16:24:13.766 1:43.956
8 16:34:07.838 1:41.546 (42) Rick Mooney 3 16:25:57.423 1:43.657
9 16:35:50.029 1:42.191 1 16:22:26.123 1:46.170 4 16:27:42.294 1:44.871
2 16:24:08.560 1:42.437 5 16:29:28.197 1:45.903
(969) Michael Origer 3 16:25:51.416 1:42.856 6 16:31:13.441 1:45.244
1 16:22:19.862 1:41.602 4 16:27:32.368 1:40.952 7 16:32:58.415 1:44.974
2 16:24:00.529 1:40.667 5 16:29:14.685 1:42.317 8 16:34:45.605 1:47.190
3 16:25:41.393 1:40.864 6 16:30:56.511 1:41.826 9 16:36:34.688 1:49.083
4 16:27:22.082 1:40.689 7 16:32:39.787 1:43.276
5 16:29:03.957 1:41.875 8 16:34:23.465 1:43.678 (18) Matthew McFadden
6 16:30:46.037 1:42.080 9 16:36:07.935 1:44.470 1 16:22:30.275 1:48.263
7 16:32:27.122 1:41.085 2 16:24:17.214 1:46.939
8 16:34:10.402 1:43.280 (43) J.R. Smith 3 16:26:02.934 1:45.720
9 16:35:55.436 1:45.034 1 16:22:24.800 1:46.599 4 16:27:48.967 1:46.033
2 16:24:07.685 1:42.885 5 16:29:36.288 1:47.321
(26) John Murray 3 16:25:48.175 1:40.490 6 16:31:23.428 1:47.140
1 16:22:21.802 1:43.120 4 16:27:28.681 1:40.506 7 16:33:12.208 1:48.780
Orbits
' ""J (BIG MACHINE VODKY = i 0
Sz RECARO +aas HGH) sl (L s
RACE FUELS The Official Automative Seat of SVRA ))!“ coolers SN——.. mo OPSPO

The Official Fuel of SVRA

Merathon Coach - The Offcal Lsury Motorcoach of SVRA

Lucas O1- The Ofical Uty Qi AEVRA

Eq\/\ chine Vodka Spiked Coolers the Offic
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The Offcil Vehicke Protsction Company of SVRA

‘The Oficéal Private Avation Comazny of SVRA

‘The Official Tire of SVRA

The Official Battery of SVRA
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TransAm Speedfest

Group 6 12

Group 6 12 Feature Race 1
Race started at 16:20:37

WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles
4/23/2022 16:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
8 16:34:58.661 1:46.453 (29) David Bruder 7 16:34:34.177 1:56.426
9 16:36:48.669 1:50.008 1 16:22:44.181 1:55.580 8 16:36:29.590 1:55.413
2 16:24:35.808 1:51.627
(63) Chadwick Manista 3 16:26:27.339 1:51.531 (70) Normand Biglione Jr
1 16:22:31.594 1:48.507 4 16:28:18.608 1:51.269 1 16:22:57.928 2:00.359
2 16:24:18.410 1:46.816 5 16:30:11.111 1:52.503 2 16:24:54.910 1:56.982
3 16:26:05.802 1:47.392 6 16:32:02.828 1:51.717 3 16:26:51.209 1:56.299
4 16:27:52.771 1:46.969 7 16:33:54.854 1:52.026 4 16:28:51.518 2:00.309
5 16:29:39.859 1:47.088 8 16:35:46.357 1:51.503 5 16:30:50.798 1:59.280
6 16:31:26.380 1:46.521 6 16:32:46.180 1:55.382
7 16:33:14.116 1:47.736 (55A) Doug Manista 7 16:34:40.741 1:54.561
8 16:35:01.782 1:47.666 1 16:22:46.907 1:56.789 8 16:36:35.728 1:54.987
9 16:36:50.666 1:48.884 2 16:24:42.692 1:55.785
3 16:26:38.002 1:55.310 (99A) Michael Doyle
(73) A.C. D'Augustine 4 16:28:30.657 1:52.655 1 16:22:59.034 2:00.831
1 16:22:33.457 1:49.129 5 16:30:24.435 1:53.778 2 16:24:57.854 1:58.820
2 16:24:21.096 1:47.639 6 16:32:18.856 1:54.421 3 16:26:55.648 1:57.794
3 16:26:07.476 1:46.380 7 16:34:13.138 1:54.282 4 16:28:53.570 1:57.922
4 16:27:54.147 1:46.671 8 16:36:07.668 1:54.530 5 16:30:51.354 1:57.784
5 16:29:42.169 1:48.022 6 16:32:49.677 1:58.323
6 16:31:28.552 1:46.383 (65) Tom Sakai 7 16:34:48.751 1:59.074
7 16:33:16.538 1:47.986 1 16:22:50.741 1:58.109 8 16:36:45.917 1:57.166
8 16:35:02.922 1:46.384 2 16:24:46.772 1:56.031
9 16:36:50.986 1:48.064 3 16:26:40.261 1:53.489 (914) Doug Warneke
4 16:28:33.385 1:53.124 1 16:22:54.442 2:01.540
(38) Michael Anderson 5 16:30:27.008 1:53.623 2 16:24:52.502 1:58.060
1 16:22:33.193 1:48.519 6 16:32:20.441 1:53.433 3 16:26:50.925 1:58.423
2 16:24:24.999 1:51.806 7 16:34:16.210 1:55.769 4 16:28:50.700 1:59.775
3 16:26:12.122 1:47.123 8 16:36:09.350 1:53.140 5 16:30:50.868 2:00.168
4 16:27:58.056 1:45.934 6 16:32:51.938 2:01.070
5 16:29:44.474 1:46.418 (19) Steven Lisa 7 16:34:49.546 1:57.608
6 16:31:30.492 1:46.018 1 16:23:08.083 2:21.981 8 16:36:47.841 1:58.295
7 16:33:18.213 1:47.721 2 16:25:00.014 1:51.931
8 16:35:05.193 1:46.980 3 16:26:52.153 1:52.139 (996) Bob Kelley
9 16:36:52.591 1:47.398 4 16:28:47.126 1:54.973 1 16:22:51.246 1:55.977
5 16:30:36.700 1:49.574 2 16:24:46.917 1:55.671
(696) Robert Gee 6 16:32:28.721 1:52.021 3 16:26:41.003 1:54.086
1 16:22:34.097 1:49.117 7 16:34:19.232 1:50.511 4 16:28:33.249 1:52.246
2 16:24:21.633 1:47.536 8 16:36:10.755 1:51.523 5 16:30:24.022 1:50.773
3 16:26:07.785 1:46.152 6 16:32:14.191 1:50.169
4 16:27:53.884 1:46.099 (15C) Octavio Rincon 7 16:34:05.297 1:51.106
5 16:29:40.551 1:46.667 1 16:22:59.096 2:00.502 8 16:36:49.708 2:44.411
6 16:31:26.961 1:46.410 2 16:24:55.278 1:56.182
7 16:33:14.776 1:47.815 3 16:26:53.017 1:57.739 (98) Andrew Alcazar
8 16:35:05.429 1:50.653 4 16:28:49.472 1:56.455 1 16:22:38.652 1:53.054
9 16:36:53.360 1:47.931 5 16:30:42.356 1:52.884 2 16:24:30.118 1:51.466
6 16:32:37.751 1:55.395 3 16:26:21.237 1:51.119
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RACING TIRE
‘The Oficéal Private Avation Comazny of SVRA e Ol T of SURA
Official Flest Maﬂagemenl Comuaw of SVRA

TransAm Speedfest

Group 6 12
Group 6 12 Feature Race 1
Race started at 16:20:37

WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles

4/23/2022 16:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
4 16:28:10.106 1:48.869
5 16:29:59.334 1:49.228
6 16:31:48.957 1:49.623
7 16:33:38.657 1:49.700
(15) Bradley Briscoe
1 16:22:25.434 1:45.863
2 16:24:08.212 1:42.778
3 16:25:52.064 1:43.852
4 16:27:35.902 1:43.838
(17) Daniel Long
1 16:22:56.973 2:01.472
2 16:24:54.735 1:57.762
3 16:26:54.465 1:59.730
4 16:28:53.255 1:58.790
(21) Jim Bouzaglou
1 16:22:34.316 1:51.093
2 16:24:20.869 1:46.553
Orbits
' "«h CBIG MACHINE VODK)\ === ’ .
* RE( :QR ) MAF!ATHON ﬁ ”MS
COACH %{ { B"EEL"EL“Le mo tOf‘S ) f‘t ;
coolers
RACE FUELS The Offcial Automive Seatof SVRA ))!“ E——— p

Eth e Viodka Spiked Coolers the Offci
Ready To Serve Cocktail of the SVRA

bt
e Ol el VR Merathon Coach - The Offcal Lsury Motorcoach of SVRA Lnss - et 1 5

Bell Helmets - The Offcial HelmetofSYRA  The Offcial Performance Parts Suppiier of SVRA

e o ey S AR 3/3



